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E1 psu Thai Cultural Camp

Songkhla 90110 Thailand
Phone: + 66 74 446824

teraffairs.psu.ac.th/tcc

www.in

Email: psu-international@psu.ac.th

Tentative Calendar for PSU 2020 Thai Cultural Camp, July 26 - August 8, 2020

Sun, July 26

Arrival

Sun, Aug 2

Morning
Mangrove planting
activity

13.00 hrs.
Free time on
the beach

Mon, July 27

09.00 - 11.30 hrs.
Orientation

12.00 hrs.
Welcome Lunch

13.30 - 19.00 hrs.
Visit Southern Thai

Studies Institute (folklore

museum on Yo Island)
and Samila Beach

Mon, Aug 3

Excursion in Krabi
Tour and Snorkeling
around 5 Islands

(inclusive of Hong Island)

Tue, July 28

09.30-11.30 hrs.
Group A

Survival Thai Language
Group B

Thai Way of Life

13.30-15.30 hrs.
Group A

Thai Dancing
Group B

Thai Cooking

Tue, Aug 4

10.00 hrs.
Return trip to Hat Yai

* Schedule may be subject to change as appropriate

Wed, July 29

09.30 - 11.30 hrs.
Group A

Thai Way of Life

Group B

Survival Thai Language

13.00 - 16.30 hrs.
Group A

Thai Cooking
Group B

Thai Dancing

Wed, Aug 5

Morning
Group Discussions on
Performances

13.30 - 15.30 hrs.
Watch Thai movie and
discuss cultural
similarities / differences
with Thai students

Thu, July 30

09.30- 12.00 hrs.
Group A

Thai Boxing
Group B

Thai Traditional Medicine

13.00- 15.30 hrs.
Songkhla Old Town

Thu, Aug 6

09.30 - 12.00 hrs.
Thai Folk Sport Games

Afternoon

Practice the Performances

for Closing Ceremony

Fri, July 31 Sat, Aug 1
09.30 - 12.00 hrs. Excursion to Handicraft
Group A Learning Center
Thai Traditional Medicine Varni Krajood
Group B (Patthalung Province)
Thai Boxing

13.00 - 15.30 hrs. 15.30 hrs.
Visit Kimyong Market and Leave for Krabi
Hat Yai Municipal Park

Fri, Aug 7 Sat, Aug 8
11.00 - 14.00 hrs.
Closing Ceremony and
Certificates Presentation
Departure

15.00 - 19.00 hrs.
Enjoy the Floating Market




